Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/2/2022

2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022

2/2/2022
21212022
2/2/2022
21212022
2/2/2022
21212022
2/2/2022
21212022

2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022

2/2/2022

21212022
2/2/2022
21212022

RMP22-000793
RMP22-000794
RMP22-000795
RMP22-000796

RMP22-000797
RMP22-000798
RMP22-000799
RMP22-000800
RMP22-000801

RMP22-000802

RMP22-000803
RMP22-000804

RMP22-000805

RMP22-000806

APPROX LOC:5003
WEBER DR

1460 GOLF RD
4200 KIRCHOFF RD
3601 ORIOLE LN

APPROX LOC: 3000 W
EUCLID AVE

3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1301 MEIJER DR

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4732 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2704 PARK
ST

1200 CARNEGIE ST

4722 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

2750 NORTHAMPTON DR
2800 CENTRAL RD

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

3610 KINGFISHER LN
3800 MEADOW DR
2405 ROBIN LN

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
THEFT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

911 INFO CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
HIT AND RUN

ACCIDENT

911 WRONG NUMBER
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

2/3/2022 7:11:21 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/2/2022

2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022

2/2/2022
2/2/2022

2/2/2022
2/2/2022

2/2/2022
2/2/2022

2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022

2/2/2022

2/2/2022
21212022

RMP22-000807
RMP22-000808

RMP22-000809
RMP22-000810

RMP22-000812

RMP22-000813
RMP22-000814

RMP22-000815
RMP22-000816

RMP22-000817

RMP22-000818

RMP22-000819
RMP22-000820

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
2202 FLICKER LN
5476 ELIZABETH PL
5105 TOLLVIEW DR

LAT: <42.053250> LONG:
<-87.999415>

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:4831
WEBER DR

ALG WO NEW WILKE
APPROX LOC:5999 NEW
WILKE RD #BLDG #1
4729 BURR OAK CT
APPROX LOC: 1759
ALGONQUIN RD

2206 KINGFISHER LN

2400 GOLF RD
4020 BLUEBIRD LN
3201 CAMPBELL ST
4734 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4100
KIRCHOFF RD

ALGONQUIN PKWY /' S
OLD WILKE RD

307 COLLEGE CROSSING

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN
RD

AMBULANCE CALL
BATTERY

BATTERY

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
STOLEN AUTO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

SUICDAL SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

2/3/2022 7:11:21 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022

RMP22-000821

RMP22-000822
RMP22-000823
RMP22-000824

3335 KIRCHOFF RD
1301 MEIJER DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4205 WEBER DR
2603 GROUSE LN
5406 CHATEAU DR

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
THEFT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

PUBLIC SERVICE

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

2/3/2022 7:11:21 AM



