



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/2/2022		APPROX LOC:5003 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000793	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000794	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000795	3601 ORIOLE LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000796	APPROX LOC: 3000 W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/2/2022	RMP22-000797	3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000798	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000799	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000800	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000801	4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000802	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH ARREST
2/2/2022		APPROX LOC:2704 PARK ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022		1200 CARNEGIE ST	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022		2750 NORTHAMPTON DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000803	2800 CENTRAL RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/2/2022	RMP22-000804	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/2/2022	RMP22-000805	KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/2/2022		3610 KINGFISHER LN	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000806	3800 MEADOW DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/2/2022		2405 ROBIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/2/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/2/2022	RMP22-000807	2901 CENTRAL RD	BATTERY	
2/2/2022	RMP22-000808	2901 CENTRAL RD	BATTERY	
2/2/2022		2202 FLICKER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/2/2022	RMP22-000809	5476 ELIZABETH PL	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000810	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/2/2022		LAT: <42.053250> LONG: <-87.999415>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022		1460 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/2/2022		APPROX LOC:4831 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000812	ALG WO NEW WILKE	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/2/2022		APPROX LOC:5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #1	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000813	4729 BURR OAK CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
2/2/2022	RMP22-000814	APPROX LOC: 1759 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/2/2022	RMP22-000815	2206 KINGFISHER LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/2/2022	RMP22-000816	2400 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/2/2022		4020 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/2/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/2/2022	RMP22-000817	4734 ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/2/2022		APPROX LOC:4100 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000818	ALGONQUIN PKWY / S OLD WILKE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/2/2022	RMP22-000819	307 COLLEGE CROSSING	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/2/2022	RMP22-000820	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/2/2022		3335 KIRCHOFF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000821	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/2/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000822	4205 WEBER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000823	2603 GROUSE LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/2/2022	RMP22-000824	5406 CHATEAU DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST